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2452 Kuser Rd Hamilton, NJ 08690, Hamilton Square, United States
(+1)6095877575,(+1)486095877575 - http://lwww.padrinos-bistro.com/

The restaurant from Hamilton Square offers 282 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of
$16.0. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological
limitations. What Logan Witting doesn't like about Padrino's Bistro:
while eating was good. the ambiente was not existent. we were kicked out. the reservations were for 830 on a
Saturday night. we arrived on time. but the personal was checked a lot. they were not interested in our late
reservation. they didn't want to put a tablecloth on our table. to the perseverance. pics online showed every table
w bed linen | liked especially since it was a special birthday. eating came quite fast... read more. Small but fine,
this Bistro impresses not only with its ambiance, but also with its selection of the typical, delicious dishes at the
typically affordable prices, In addition, you'll find sweet delicacies, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments
and hot beverages here. Of course, we must not forget the extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties in
this restaurant, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared straight out from the oven
in an original way.
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Padrino’s Bistro Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
WODKA

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $6.0

Sashimi

SPRING MIX $11.0

10 most popular

SALCICCIA $10.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESEBURGER $10.0
Secondi

COSTOLETTA $22.0

Antipasti

JUMBO LUMP CRABCAKE $28.0

Salad

CAESAR SALAD $8.0

Gnocchi

DA VINCI $10.0
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE $14.0

Pizza - filein © 20cm

SALSICCIA

‘Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLI RABE

Pasta - Spaghetti

PESCATORE

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Pizze - normal 28cm

GENOVESE

LARGE CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE
Cocklails
VENICE

Pizza - %lein 9 27cm

VESUVIO

[ ] [ ]
Panini
DI VINCI

Tapas
EGGPLANT
Main Course

SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA

$10.0

$9.0

$27.0

$34.0

$12.0

$18.0

$25.0

$20.0

$10.0

$11.0
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funch

TURKEY AVOCADO $11.0

Pesce - Tisch

COZZE $17.0

Pizzen-Tilein O 26 cm

CAPRI

Fish Burger

HALIBUT FISH $28.0

Tageskarte - Donnerstag
LINGUINE

Pizza 4 24cm

SORRENTO

Rigatoni

RIGATONI PALERMO $12.0
SALMON OREGANATA $25.0
Trench Tries

CHEESE FRIES $4.5
fingebot fiir kuuze Zeit! Pizza
- filein O 22cm

FOUR CHEESE $17.0

Chicken Wings
36 WINGS

Nudelgerichte 2

PASTA VENETO

Fast Foods

ROASTED POTATOES

Spezial Burger

CORDON BLUE BURGER
Pizze - Pizza

FAMIGLIA

Carni in Padella “
RAeischgerichle aus der

Pfanne
SALTIMBOCCA

Hausgemachte Burger

HAWAIIAN BURGER

Hot Pies

WILD MUSHROOM

Pizza mittel © 28cm
MISTO

Calzoni - Normal

MEDITERRANEO

$33.0

$18.0

$6.0

$10.0

$17.0

$10.0

$20.0

$25.0

$31.0
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Wings

24 WINGS

Pasta Zulaten

MEATBALLS

Pizza Small d 26 cm

LUCIANA

Pizza - 4 28cm

AMALFITANA

Feisch - Rind

GRIGLIA

Personal Pizza

PERSONAL PRIMAVERA

Nudeln und Risotto

ALLA VODKA
Contorni
WILD MUSHROOMS

Rice Bowls

GRILLED CHICKEN RICE BOWL

Sicilian Pizza

GOURMET SICILIAN PIZZA

House Favorites

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK

$22.0

$5.0

$30.0

$25.0

$12.0

$17.0

$18.0

$16.0

$22.0

$9.0

Sides and &dras

COCONUT SHRIMP

(] ()
large specialty pizzas
LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA
Classic Pizza Targe
LARGE CAPRICCIOSA

large subs

LARGE BUFFALO CHICKEN

Create Your Own Pizzas

LARGE CHEESE PIZZA

$13.0

$17.0

$18.0

$18.0

Joe's World Famous Wings

50 WINGS

Orchid Wings

100 WINGS

Hot Subs

ITALIAN HOT DOG

Hot Heros (lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS

To Start

FRIED GNOCCHI

&vtra Bundle Options

MOZZARELLA AND PEPPERONI

$45.0

$90.0

$10.0

$9.0

$27.0
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Cold Subs

TURKEY PROVOLONE $9.0
Pasta Tovers
TRI COLOR TORTELLINI $17.0

Bottles of Wine & Water

BOTTLE OF WINE

large Specialty Pizza

LARGE PRIMAVERA $17.0
TRADITIONAL LASAGNA $17.0
Hot Ttalian Subs

CHEESE STEAK $8.0

[ ] (] @
Premium & Signature Pizzas
EXTRA LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA $25.0

Menu 2

MEGA FRIES $5.0

Cheese Stealkss

CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE $9.0

Coffee

COFFEE

Meat and Tish

CHICKEN DONATELLO $22.0

Tunch Panini

SALMON PANINI $13.0
fllla Parmigiana [ Baked
Classics]

CHICKEN VODKA PARMIGIANA $19.0
Insalata

PADRINO'S SALAD $17.0
Salumi Board

TOSCANO

Pollo or Vitello

VODKA PARMIGIANA

Pasta and éntree Trays

FETTUCINE ALFREDO WITH

CHICKEN $9.0
Parms & Hot Subs

GRILLED CHICKEN HOAGIE $9.0
large - Gourmet Pizza

LARGE CHICKEN ALFREDO $18.0
Personal NY Style Pizzas
PERSONAL MARGARITA $12.0
Personal Pies

PERSONAL CHICKEN

PARMIGIANA $13.0
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16” large

LARGE PENNE VODKA $16.0
Hot and Cold Subs

BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB $9.0
Soup &amp;amp; Salad
PASTA FAGIOLI $5.0
Soup Selections

SAUSAGE FAGIOLI $12.0
Half and Half Platters
CRABCAKE AND SHRIMP $25.0
fintipasto Eamp;amp; Salad
OLD WORLD ANTIPASTO $14.0
Create Your Own Tray

EXTRA LARGE CHICKEN

ALFREDO $25.0

Happenings

SUNDAY SPECIAL $40.0
Hoagies Ffrom The Oven
CHEESE STEAK SPECIAL $9.0
Chef Week Specials

16 ONZ. T-BONE STEAK $30.0

"Ruatic” Hot Hoagies

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $9.0

Mofongo Special
ROASTED PORK

Primi

FETTUCCINE MAREMONTI
SCARPARIELLO

[ ]
Main courses
SIDE SALAD
CALAMARI

Burgers
DAISY VEGAN BURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
BRUSCHETTA

FRIED SQUID
SHRIMP CLASSICO

Side Orders

BACON MOZZARELLA FRIES
MAYO

(]
Pizza
BISTRO
CACCIATORE

$10.0

$25.0
$21.0

$10.0
$10.0

$8.0
$8.0

$12.0
$22.0

$5.0

$13.0
$22.0
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CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $9.0 SAUCE
CHICKEN FINGERS $7.0 MUSHROOM
(] [ ] [ ] @
Daily Specials &tra large Specialty Pizza
WEDNESDAY SPECIAL $15.0 EXTRA LARGE PRIMAVERA $25.0
MONDAY SPECIAL $30.0 EXTRA LARGE BUFFALO CHICKEN $25.0
() (]
Calzone Pizza (Specialty Tevel 1)
SMALL MOZZARELLA AND EXTRA LARGE BLT $25.0
$9.0
RICOTTA
EXTRA LARGE MARGARITA $25.0
LARGE MOZZARELLA AND $14.0
RICOTTA ’

Restaurant Category
Entrees ITALIAN $8.0

SURF TURF $35.0 DESSERT

VEAL VODKA PARMIGIANA $21.0 U .

'Popular Ttems LARGE BLT $17.0
GARLIC KNOTS (6) $4.0 LARGE BBQ CHICKEN $18.0

LARGE CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $17.0

Starters & Salads
Cheesestealkis FRENCH FRIES $3.5

CHEESE STEAK PADRINO $10.0 SHRIMP

BIG BOY CHEESESTEAK $10.0 RISOTTO

fllla Griglia fippetizer

FERRERA $33.0 FRIED CRISPY GOAT CHEESE $12.0
FILET MIGNON ALLA ROSA $34.0 COZZE PADRINO $11.0

SHRIMP WRAPPED WITH BACON  $12.0

Pasta al Forno | Bakied Pasta ,
BAKED ZITI $16.0 10’ Personal

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $16.0 PERSONAL PENNE VODKA $12.0
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PERSONAL BUFFALO CHICKEN $13.0

PERSONAL BBQ CHICKEN $13.0
Frutti di Mare

SALMON NERETTO $24.0
SALMON OREGANATTO $25.0
TILAPIA GRANCHIO $25.0
SALMON D'LUCA $25.0
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN BACON $10.0
HAM CHEESE $8.0
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $8.0
CHEESESTEAK

LARGE CAPRESE $17.0

Dessert

"'? HOMEMADE TIRAMISU  $6.0

-
o @ HOMEMADE CANNOLI  $6.0
“...%&¥ PEANUT BUTTER

EXPLOSION $10.0
HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE $6.0
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE $10.0
Side dishes
MIXED VEGETABLES $6.0
ROASTED VEGETABLES $6.0
HOMEMADE MEATBALLS $5.0
MEATBALLS
ONION RINGS $5.0
CAJUN FRIES $4.5
GRILLED VEGETABLES $6.0

iy R, [ 5 R

CAPRESE $11.0
CHOPPED ANTIPASTO $11.0
POMODORO $23.0
CROTONE
CALAMARI FRITI $12.0
HOUSE SALAD $5.0
CHEF'S SALAD $11.0
SALAD
MISTA

CAESAR SALAD

These types of dishes are
being served

- MEATBALL $9.0
.. "™ PARMIGIANA
h“ TURKEY $8.0
DESSERTS
SALAD
PASTA
BREAD
ICE CREAM
SOuUP
APPETIZER
FILET
Dishes are prepared with
SPINACH $10.0
ARUGULA $11.0
VEGETABLE $20.0
BROCCOLI $6.0

SAUSAGE $4.0
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TOMATO
PESTO
CHICKEN
CHOCOLATE
TOMATE
TRAVEL
OLIVEN

fippetizers

BUFFALO CALAMARI
CLAMS CASINO
ZUCCHINI STICKS
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

CLAMS

HOMEMADE MEATBALLS
FRIED JALAPENO POPPERS (6)
MOZZARELLA IN CORROZA (5)
PORTOBELLO DE LA CASA
PADRINO'S SAMPLER

PIZZA FRIES

CRAB CAKE

12 WINGS

CREMA DI POMODORO

Pasta
. PICCANTE

CHEESE RAVIOLI
PENNE ARRABIATA

T e
N

S
TRE P

GNOCCHI PADRINO
RIGATONI VENETO
CAVATELLI DELLA CASA

LS

$14.0
$14.0

$13.0
$13.0
$9.0
$17.0
$17.0
$6.0
$9.0
$12.0
$13.0
$14.0
$4.5
$13.0
$10.0

$13.0
$15.0
$17.0
$17.0
$19.0
$23.0
$19.0

PASTA BOLOGNESE $17.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $16.0
PRIMAVERA $11.0
BOLOGNESE $15.0
ALFREDO $15.0
MANICOTTI $16.0
FETTUCCINE PRIMAVERA $16.0
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA $17.0
LOBSTER RAVIOLI SHRIMP $26.0
MAC N' CHEESE $7.0
LARGE SHRIMP SCAMPI $19.0
RAVIOLI IL SOLE $11.0

. TREVI
% FANTASIA $10.0
" PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA
EXTRA LARGE CHEESE PIZZA

SICILIAN PIZZA $16.0
BROOKLYN PIZZA $17.0
LARGE MARGARITA $17.0
PERSONAL WORKS $12.0
EXTRA LARGE WORKS $25.0

LARGE BREADED CHICKEN
BACON RANCH

EXTRA LARGE PENNE VODKA $25.0
LARGE BREADED CHICKEN

$18.0

VODKA PARMIGIANA $18.0
PERSONAL CAPRESE $12.0
EXTRA LARGE CAPRESE $25.0
LARGE QUATTRO FORMAGGIO $17.0
EXTRA LARGE BBQ CHICKEN $25.0
PERSONAL CHEESESTEAK $12.0

HOAGIE
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EXTRA LARGE CHEESESTEAK
HOAGIE

PERSONAL BRUSCHETTA
EXTRA LARGE BRUSCHETTA
LARGE NAPA

PERSONAL PADRINO

EXTRA LARGE PADRINO
PERSONAL CORDON BLEU
EXTRA LARGE CORDON BLEU

LARGE SWEET AND SPICY POLLO

PERSONAL CARNITAS
EXTRA LARGE CARNITAS
PERSONAL BLT

LARGE WORKS

PERSONAL BREADED CHICKEN
BACON RANCH

EXTRA LARGE BREADED
CHICKEN BACON RANCH

PERSONAL BREADED CHICKEN
VODKA PARMIGIANA

EXTRA LARGE BREADED
CHICKEN VODKA PARMIGIANA

$25.0

$12.0
$25.0
$18.0
$13.0
$25.0
$12.0
$25.0
$18.0
$13.0
$25.0
$12.0
$17.0

$13.0

$25.0

$13.0

$25.0

PERSONAL QUATTRO
FORMAGGIO

EXTRA LARGE QUATTRO
FORMAGGIO

EXTRA LARGE CHICKEN
PARMIGIANA

PERSONAL CHICKEN ALFREDO
PERSONAL CAPRICCIOSA
EXTRA LARGE CAPRICCIOSA
LARGE BRUSCHETTA
PERSONAL NAPA

EXTRA LARGE NAPA

LARGE PADRINO

PERSONAL HAWAIIAN PIZZA
LARGE CORDON BLEU

PERSONAL SWEET AND SPICY
POLLO

EXTRA LARGE SWEET AND SPICY

POLLO

LARGE CARNITAS

PERSONAL SHRIMP SCAMPI
EXTRA LARGE SHRIMP SCAMPI

$25.0

$25.0

$13.0
$13.0
$25.0
$16.0
$13.0
$25.0
$18.0
$12.0
$18.0

$13.0

$25.0

$18.0
$13.0
$25.0
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Padrino’s Bistro

2452 Kuser Rd Hamilton, NJ
08690, Hamilton Square, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00

oy R, 5, e
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