



https://menulist.menu

2452 Kuser Rd Hamilton, NJ 08690, Hamilton Square, United States (+1)6095877575,(+1)486095877575 - http://www.padrinos-bistro.com/





The restaurant from <u>Hamilton Square</u> offers 282 different **dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average price of \$16.0. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What <u>Logan Witting</u> doesn't like about Padrino's Bistro:

while eating was good. the ambiente was not existent. we were kicked out. the reservations were for 830 on a Saturday night. we arrived on time. but the personal was checked a lot. they were not interested in our late reservation. they didn't want to put a tablecloth on our table. to the perseverance. pics online showed every table w bed linen I liked especially since it was a special birthday. eating came quite fast... read more. Small but fine, this Bistro impresses not only with its ambiance, but also with its selection of the typical, delicious dishes at the typically affordable prices, In addition, you'll find sweet delicacies, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here. Of course, we must not forget the extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an original way.

MARINARA SAUCE



Alcoholic Drinks		Pizza – Klein O 20cm	
WODKA		SALSICCIA	\$10.0
Soups		Vegetarian dishes	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$6.0	BROCCOLI RABE	\$9.0
Sashimi		Pasta – Spaghetti	
SPRING MIX	\$11.0	PESCATORE	\$27.0
10 most popular		Beef dishes	
SALCICCIA	\$10.0	FILET MIGNON	\$34.0
Sandwiches & Hot Par	ninis	Pizze – normal 28cm	
CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0	GENOVESE	\$12.0
Secondi		Steaks	
COSTOLETTA	\$22.0	LARGE CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE	\$18.0
Antipasti		Cocktails	
JUMBO LUMP CRABCAKE	\$28.0	VENICE	\$25.0
Salad		Pizza – Klein Ø 27cm	
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0	VESUVIO	\$20.0
Gnocchi		Panini	
DA VINCI	\$10.0	DI VINCI	\$10.0
Chicken		Tapas	
BUFFALO CHICKEN		EGGPLANT	
Sauces		Main Course	

\$14.0

SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA

\$11.0

A - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
	1
SO SHIP MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	-
	1
	1000

Lunch		Chicken Wings	
TURKEY AVOCADO	\$11.0	36 WINGS	\$33.0
Pesce - Fisch		Nudelgerichte 2	
COZZE	\$17.0	PASTA VENETO	\$18.0
Pizzen-Klein Ø 26 cm		Fast Foods	
CAPRI		ROASTED POTATOES	\$6.0
Fish Burger		Spezial Burger	
HALIBUT FISH	\$28.0	CORDON BLUE BURGER	\$10.0
Tageskarte – Donnersta	ıg	Pizze - Pizza	
LINGUINE		FAMIGLIA	\$17.0
Pizza á 24cm		Carni in Padella "	
SORRENTO		Fleischgerichte aus der	
Rigatoni		Pfanne	
RIGATONI PALERMO	\$12.0	SALTIMBOCCA	
Primi Piatti		Hausgemachte Burger	
SALMON OREGANATA	\$25.0	HAWAIIAN BURGER	\$10.0
JALMON ONLOANATA	Ψ23.0	Hot Pies	
French Fries		WILD MUSHROOM	\$20.0
CHEESE FRIES	\$4.5		,
Angebet für kurze Zeitl	Oiaaa	Pizza mittel Ø 28cm	
Angebot für kurze Zeit! - Klein Ø 22cm	PtZZU	MISTO	\$25.0
FOUR CHEESE	\$17.0	Calzoni - Normal	
		MEDITERRANEO	\$31.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK \$9.0



			The same
Wings		Sides and Extras	
24 WINGS	\$22.0	COCONUT SHRIMP	\$13.0
Pasta Zutaten		Large specialty pizzas	
MEATBALLS	\$5.0	LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$17.0
Pizza Small á 26 cm		Classic Pizza Large	
LUCIANA	\$30.0	LARGE CAPRICCIOSA	\$18.0
Pizza – á 28cm		large subs	
AMALFITANA	\$25.0	LARGE BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$18.0
Fleisch – Rind		Create Your Own Pizzas	
GRIGLIA		LARGE CHEESE PIZZA	
Personal Pizza		Joe's World Famous Wi	ngs
PERSONAL PRIMAVERA	\$12.0	50 WINGS	\$45.0
Nudeln und Risotto		Orchid Wings	
ALLA VODKA	\$17.0	100 WINGS	\$90.0
Contorni		Hot Subs	
WILD MUSHROOMS	\$18.0	ITALIAN HOT DOG	\$10.0
Rice Bowls		Hot Heros (Lunch)	
GRILLED CHICKEN RICE BOWL	\$16.0	SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$9.0
Sicilian Pizza		To Start	
GOURMET SICILIAN PIZZA	\$22.0	FRIED GNOCCHI	\$27.0
House Favorites		Extra Bundle Options	

MOZZARELLA AND PEPPERONI

CHICKEN DONATELLO



Cold Subs		Lunch Panini	
TURKEY PROVOLONE	\$9.0	SALMON PANINI	\$13.0
Pasta Lovers		Alla Parmigiana [Bake	ed .
TRI COLOR TORTELLINI	\$17.0	Classics]	
Bottles of Wine & Water	•	CHICKEN VODKA PARMIGIANA	\$19.0
BOTTLE OF WINE		Insalata	
Large Specialty Pizza		PADRINO'S SALAD	\$17.0
LARGE PRIMAVERA	\$17.0	Salumi Board	
Entrata		TOSCANO	
TRADITIONAL LASAGNA	\$17.0	Pollo or Vitello	
Hot Italian Subs		VODKA PARMIGIANA	
CHEESE STEAK	\$8.0	Pasta and Entree Trays	
Premium & Signature P	izzas	FETTUCINE ALFREDO WITH CHICKEN	\$9.0
EXTRA LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$25.0	Parms & Hot Subs	
Menu 2		GRILLED CHICKEN HOAGIE	\$9.0
MEGA FRIES	\$5.0	Large – Gourmet Pizza	
Cheese Steaks		LARGE CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$18.0
CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE	\$9.0	Personal NY Style Pizza	u
Coffee		PERSONAL MARGARITA	\$12.0
COFFEE		Personal Pies	
Meat and Fish		PERSONAL CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$13.0

\$22.0

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA

to the section of the	-
AND AREA TO AND AND AREA TO THE TARREST AND AREA	
SOUTH THE PARTY OF	
The second second	
	1

16" Large		Mofongo Special	
LARGE PENNE VODKA	\$16.0	ROASTED PORK	\$10.0
Hot and Cold Subs		Primi	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB	\$9.0	FETTUCCINE MAREMONTI	\$25.0
Soup & Salad	,	SCARPARIELLO	\$21.0
		Main courses	
PASTA FAGIOLI	\$5.0		
Soup Selections		SIDE SALAD	
SAUSAGE FAGIOLI	\$12.0	CALAMARI	
SAUSAGE FAGIOLI	\$12.0	Burgers	
Half and Half Platters		DAISY VEGAN BURGER	\$10.0
CRABCAKE AND SHRIMP	\$25.0	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0
Antipasto & S	alad	Snacks	
OLD WORLD ANTIPASTO	\$14.0	MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0
		BRUSCHETTA	\$8.0
Create Your Own Tray			
EXTRA LARGE CHICKEN	\$25.0	Seafood	
ALFREDO		FRIED SQUID	\$12.0
Happenings		SHRIMP CLASSICO	\$22.0
SUNDAY SPECIAL	\$40.0	Side Orders	
Hoggies From The Oven		BACON MOZZARELLA FRIES	\$5.0
Hoagies From The Oven		MAYO	
CHEESE STEAK SPECIAL	\$9.0		
Chef Week Specials		Pizza	
16 ONZ, T-BONE STEAK	\$30.0	BISTRO	\$13.0
10 ONZ. I-DONE STEAK	φου.υ	CACCIATORE	\$22.0
"Rustic" Hot Hoagies			

\$9.0



Chicken dishes		Condiments and Sauces	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$9.0	SAUCE	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.0	MUSHROOM	
Daily Specials		Extra Large Specialty Pizz	za
WEDNESDAY SPECIAL	\$15.0	EXTRA LARGE PRIMAVERA	\$25.0
MONDAY SPECIAL	\$30.0	EXTRA LARGE BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$25.0
Calzone		Pizza (Specialty Level 1)	
SMALL MOZZARELLA AND	\$9.0	EXTRA LARGE BLT	\$25.0
RICOTTA	φοιο	EXTRA LARGE MARGARITA	\$25.0
LARGE MOZZARELLA AND RICOTTA	\$14.0		
		Restaurant Category	
Entrees		ITALIAN	\$8.0
SURF TURF	\$35.0	DESSERT	
VEAL VODKA PARMIGIANA	\$21.0	Uncategorized	
Popular Items		LARGE BLT	\$17.0
GARLIC KNOTS (6)	\$4.0	LARGE BBQ CHICKEN	\$18.0
LARGE CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$17.0		
	,	Starters & Salads	
Cheesesteaks		FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5
CHEESE STEAK PADRINO	\$10.0	SHRIMP	
BIG BOY CHEESESTEAK	\$10.0	RISOTTO	
Alla Griglia		Appetizer	
FERRERA	\$33.0	FRIED CRISPY GOAT CHEESE	\$12.0
FILET MIGNON ALLA ROSA	\$34.0	COZZE PADRINO	\$11.0
		SHRIMP WRAPPED WITH BACON	\$12.0
Pasta al Forno Baked	Pasta	401.0	
BAKED ZITI	\$16.0	10' Personal	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$16.0	PERSONAL PENNE VODKA	\$12.0

the same and the same of the s	
	1
A RANK BURN DAN ARRIVA	1
The state of the s	A
	a.
第一个人	1
	8
	1000
	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot

PERSONA	L BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$13.0	Salads		
PERSONA	L BBQ CHICKEN	\$13.0		CAPRESE	\$11.0
-				CHOPPED ANTIPASTO	\$11.0
Frutti d	i Mare			POMODORO	\$23.0
SALMON N	IERETTO	\$24.0	CROTONE		
SALMON C	DREGANATTO	\$25.0	CALAMAR	I FRITI	\$12.0
TILAPIA GI	RANCHIO	\$25.0	HOUSE SA	LAD	\$5.0
SALMON D)'LUCA	\$25.0	CHEF'S SA	ALAD	\$11.0
0 1	• •		SALAD		
Sandwi	iches		MISTA		
GRILLED C	CHICKEN BACON	\$10.0	CAESAR S	SALAD	
HAM CHEE	ESE	\$8.0	_	• ••	
CHICKEN (CHEESESTEAK	\$8.0	These ty	pes of dishes are	
CHEESEST	ГЕАК		being se	erved	
LARGE CA	PRESE	\$17.0		MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$9.0
Dessert			9.	TURKEY	\$8.0
-	HOMEMADE TIRAMISU	\$6.0		DESSERTS	
	HOMEMADE CANNOLI	\$6.0	SALAD		
The State of the Local Division in the Local	PEANUT BUTTER EXPLOSION	\$10.0	PASTA BREAD		
HOMEMAD	DE CHEESECAKE	\$6.0	ICE CREA	VI	
CHOCOLA	TE LAVA CAKE	\$10.0	SOUP		
2 0	_		APPETIZE	R	
Side di	shes		FILET		
MIXED VE	GETABLES	\$6.0			
ROASTED	VEGETABLES	\$6.0	Dishes (are prepared with	
HOMEMAD MEATBALL	DE MEATBALLS LS	\$5.0		SPINACH	\$10.0
ONION RIN	IGS	\$5.0		ARUGULA	\$11.0
CAJUN FR	IES	\$4.5	40	VEGETABLE	\$20.0
GRILLED V	/EGETABLES	\$6.0	BROCCOL	I	\$6.0
			SAUSAGE		\$4.0

CAVATELLI DELLA CASA

こうしゅうとうこう かかかかかかかかかかかからしている
CHEST CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O

ТОМАТО		\$14.0	PASTA BOLOGNESE	\$17.0
PESTO		\$14.0	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$16.0
CHICKEN			PRIMAVERA	\$11.0
CHOCOLAT	E		BOLOGNESE	\$15.0
TOMATE			ALFREDO	\$15.0
TRAVEL			MANICOTTI	\$16.0
OLIVEN			FETTUCCINE PRIMAVERA	\$16.0
_			SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	\$17.0
<i>Appetize</i>	ers		LOBSTER RAVIOLI SHRIMP	\$26.0
	BUFFALO CALAMARI	\$13.0	MAC N' CHEESE	\$7.0
	CLAMS CASINO	\$13.0	LARGE SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$19.0
	ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$9.0	RAVIOLI IL SOLE	\$11.0
EGGPLANT	ROLLATINI	\$17.0		
CLAMS		\$17.0	Pizza	
HOMEMADI	E MEATBALLS	\$6.0	TREVI	
FRIED JAL	APEÑO POPPERS (6)	\$9.0	FANTASIA	\$10.0
MOZZAREL	LA IN CORROZA (5)	\$12.0	PERSONAL CHEESE PI	ZZA
PORTOBEL	LO DE LA CASA	\$13.0	EXTRA LARGE CHEESE PIZZA	
PADRINO'S	SAMPLER	\$14.0	SICILIAN PIZZA	\$16.0
PIZZA FRIE	S	\$4.5	BROOKLYN PIZZA	\$17.0
CRAB CAK	E	\$13.0	LARGE MARGARITA	\$17.0
12 WINGS		\$10.0	PERSONAL WORKS	\$12.0
CREMA DI I	POMODORO		EXTRA LARGE WORKS	\$25.0
Pasta			LARGE BREADED CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$18.0
	PICCANTE	\$13.0	EXTRA LARGE PENNE VODKA	\$25.0
1	CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$15.0	LARGE BREADED CHICKEN VODKA PARMIGIANA	\$18.0
	PENNE ARRABIATA	\$17.0	PERSONAL CAPRESE	\$12.0
TRE P		\$17.0	EXTRA LARGE CAPRESE	\$25.0
GNOCCHI F	PADRINO	\$19.0	LARGE QUATTRO FORMAGGIO	\$17.0
RIGATONI \	/ENETO	\$23.0	EXTRA LARGE BBQ CHICKEN	\$25.0
CAVATELLI	DELLACACA	¢10.0		

\$19.0

PERSONAL CHEESESTEAK

HOAGIE

\$12.0



EXTRA LARGE CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE	\$25.0	PERSONAL QUATTRO FORMAGGIO	\$12.0
PERSONAL BRUSCHETTA	\$12.0	EXTRA LARGE QUATTRO	\$25.0
EXTRA LARGE BRUSCHETTA	\$25.0	FORMAGGIO	·
LARGE NAPA	\$18.0	EXTRA LARGE CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$25.0
PERSONAL PADRINO	\$13.0	PERSONAL CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$13.0
EXTRA LARGE PADRINO	\$25.0	PERSONAL CAPRICCIOSA	\$13.0
PERSONAL CORDON BLEU	\$12.0	EXTRA LARGE CAPRICCIOSA	\$25.0
EXTRA LARGE CORDON BLEU	\$25.0	LARGE BRUSCHETTA	\$16.0
LARGE SWEET AND SPICY POLLO	\$18.0	PERSONAL NAPA	\$13.0
PERSONAL CARNITAS	\$13.0	EXTRA LARGE NAPA	\$25.0
EXTRA LARGE CARNITAS	\$25.0	LARGE PADRINO	\$18.0
PERSONAL BLT	\$12.0	PERSONAL HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$12.0
LARGE WORKS	\$17.0	LARGE CORDON BLEU	\$18.0
PERSONAL BREADED CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$13.0	PERSONAL SWEET AND SPICY POLLO	\$13.0
EXTRA LARGE BREADED CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$25.0	EXTRA LARGE SWEET AND SPICY POLLO	\$25.0
PERSONAL BREADED CHICKEN VODKA PARMIGIANA	\$13.0	LARGE CARNITAS	\$18.0
EXTRA LARGE BREADED	625.0	PERSONAL SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$13.0
CHICKEN VODKA PARMIGIANA	\$25.0	EXTRA LARGE SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$25.0



Padrino's Bistro

2452 Kuser Rd Hamilton, NJ 08690, Hamilton Square, United States

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00

Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00

Opening Hours:

